

#	Items	Quantity	Required	Unit
No Basket: Totals				
#0-1	A - Mobilization			1 LS
#0-2	B - SWPPP/Erosion Control			1 LS
#0-3	C - Abandon Existing Sanitary Sewer Manhole in Place			4 EA
#0-4	D - Abandon Existing Sanitary Sewer Main in Place			1 LS
#0-5	E - Connect to Existing Pipe			2 EA
#0-6	F1 - 8" PVC, SDR 35, Sewer Pipe	1300		LF
#0-7	F2 - 8" PVC, C-900, Sewer Pipe	390		LF
#0-8	G - 48" Sanitary Sewer Manhole			8 EA
#0-9	H - Sanitary Sewer Service Line, Open Cut			35 EA
#0-10	I - Sanitary Sewer Service Line, Horizontal Directional Drill			2 EA
#0-11	J1 - Clean-out, Type T			1 EA
#0-12	J2 - Clean-out, Traffic Rated			17 EA
#0-13	J3 - Cleanout, Non-Traffic Rated			35 EA
#0-14	K - Casing, 18" Steel			25 LF
#0-15	L - Concrete Collar			8 EA
#0-16	M - Curb and Gutter			50 LF
#0-17	N - Concrete Sidewalk			70 SY
#0-18	O - Valley Gutter			10 LF
#0-19	P - Type P Surface Restoration - Asphalt	1500		SY
#0-20	Q - Type B Surface Restoration - Concrete	175		SY
#0-21	R - Type C Surface Restoration - Gravel	400		SY
#0-22	S - Surface Restoration - Landscaping			1 LS
#0-23	T - Sewer Bypass Pumping			1 LS
#0-24	U - Environmental Coordination			1 LS
#0-25	V - Construction Traffic Control and Maintenance			1 LS
#0-26	W - Permanent Signage			1 LS
#0-27	X - Miscellaneous Work - Contingency Allowance			1 T&M

Total Cost	Cougar Excavation		L ² Excavation	
	\$1,231,100.00		\$1,406,093.46	
Contingency Allowance	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
		\$1,231,100.00		\$1,406,093.46
	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$129,119.13	\$129,119.13
	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$7,455.00	\$7,455.00
	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$4,697.81	\$18,791.24
	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$17,396.58	\$17,396.58
	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,997.63	\$9,995.26
	\$170.00	\$221,000.00	\$75.72	\$98,436.00
	\$200.00	\$78,000.00	\$79.95	\$31,180.50
	\$8,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$5,263.68	\$42,109.44
	\$11,550.00	\$404,250.00	\$12,440.21	\$435,407.35
	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$18,853.90	\$37,707.80
	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,677.89	\$2,677.89
	\$400.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,689.96	\$28,729.32
	\$325.00	\$11,375.00	\$1,034.57	\$36,209.95
	\$380.00	\$9,500.00	\$505.16	\$12,629.00
	\$800.00	\$6,400.00	\$924.00	\$7,392.00
	\$150.00	\$7,500.00	\$59.22	\$2,961.00
	\$180.00	\$12,600.00	\$31.89	\$2,232.30
	\$150.00	\$1,500.00	\$147.01	\$1,470.10
	\$45.00	\$67,500.00	\$71.17	\$106,755.00
	\$180.00	\$31,500.00	\$134.00	\$23,450.00
	\$28.00	\$11,200.00	\$40.17	\$16,068.00
	\$125,974.00	\$125,974.00	\$205,432.50	\$205,432.50
	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$46,560.86	\$46,560.86
	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$38,415.24	\$38,415.24
	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$18,312.00	\$18,312.00
	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00
\$25,000	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00

WRS

\$829,696.66

Unit	Price	Total	Cost
		\$829,696.66	
	\$82,969.66	\$82,969.66	
	\$3,710.00	\$3,710.00	
	\$2,531.00	\$10,124.00	
	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	
	\$899.00	\$1,798.00	
	\$86.00	\$111,800.00	
	\$95.00	\$37,050.00	
	\$6,984.00	\$55,872.00	
	\$6,139.00	\$214,865.00	
	\$18,084.00	\$36,168.00	
	\$1,930.00	\$1,930.00	
	\$1,425.00	\$24,225.00	
	\$588.00	\$20,580.00	
	\$249.00	\$6,225.00	
	\$890.00	\$7,120.00	
	\$95.00	\$4,750.00	
	\$184.00	\$12,880.00	
	\$113.00	\$1,130.00	
	\$65.00	\$97,500.00	
	\$185.00	\$32,375.00	
	\$31.00	\$12,400.00	
	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	
	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	\$7,725.00	\$7,725.00	
	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	
	\$500.00	\$500.00	
	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	